
PW092700-02

PROJECT NO: PM00-986

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $62,238.58

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1: DATE: 15-Aug-00

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 0 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4-INCH, WHITE L.F. 300000 $0.045 $13,500.00 299096 $13,459.32 ($40.68)

2 0 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4-INCH, YELLOW L.F. 651000 $0.045 $29,295.00 661647 $29,774.12 $479.12

3 0 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 36-INCH, WHITE L.F. 22600 $0.78 $17,628.00 22562 $17,598.36 ($29.64)

4 0 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 6-INCH, YELLOW L.F. 9500 $0.13 $1,235.00 22292 $2,897.96 $1,662.96

5 0 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, RUNWAY NUMBERS, WHITE SQ. FT. 2233 $0.26 $580.58 7055 $1,834.30 $1,253.72

6 0 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DAY 0 ($250.00) $0.00 12 ($3,000.00) ($3,000.00)

7 0 BLACK PAINT GAL 0 $15.00 $0.00 15 $225.00 $225.00

TOTAL $62,238.58 $62,789.06 $550.48
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $62,238.58

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $550.48

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $62,789.06

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE:

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)SEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR:  MARK RITE LINES OF MT INC.

PROJECT NAME:  2000 ROADWAY MARKING CONTRACT

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

ENGINEER:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: 



PROJECT NO: PM00-986

CONTRACTOR:  MARK RITE LINES OF MT INC. $62,238.58

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1: DATE: 15-Aug-00
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4-INCH, WHITE Slightly less quantity than originally estimated
2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4-INCH, YELLOW Fairmont Blvd. was re-striped with a two way turn lane
3 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 36-INCH, WHITE Slightly less quantity than originally estimated
4 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 6-INCH, YELLOW Additional length of lines was added to original contract amount
5 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, RUNWAY NUMBERS, WHITE Additional runway numbers were added to original contract amount
6 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES Finished past contract completion date
7 BLACK PAINT Blacked out double yellow centerline

PREPARED BY:                          DOUGLAS ADELMAN DATE: 8/15/00

REASON FOR CHANGE

PROJECT NAME:  2000 ROADWAY MARKING CONTRACT

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:


